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３位決定戦  

17) キートス駒田　達哉 阿部　康人

鈴鹿庭球塾

ロランインドア

14)

阪裏　正伍

中森　脩太

橋本　大 越後屋

ハイファイブ

IOB

水谷　優輝

佐藤 　巧

牧　知秀

中野　哲 鈴鹿ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾁｰﾑ

13)

12)

若竹　陽介

15)

16)

箕田塾

チーム・スズカ

ホンダ鈴鹿

鈴鹿高専

BROS.

鈴鹿ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾁｰﾑ

ホンダ鈴鹿

三重GTC

鈴鹿高専

箕田塾

鈴鹿高専

鈴鹿ｼﾞｭﾆｱﾁｰﾑ

SSG

ホンダ鈴鹿

鈴鹿高専河北　源太

キートス

ロランインドア

8)

9) 牧野　陽向

山中　晴陽

富田　渓太

浜田　高彰

矢部　寛延

4)

CLAPS

中川　大輔 キートス

箕田塾山口　進也

6)

山下　良史

鈴木田　貞親

古市　洋

真山　瞬

２０２４年度鈴鹿選手権　(S) 一般男子

2)

1) キートス

BROS

3) Tenny's

チーム・スズカ

11)

IOB10)

5)

ホセ　アンドレス

7)

藤井　 亮一

石塚　 修

今村　優希

淺井　健斗

春日部　芳久

箕田塾

田中　敏晴

伊藤　 技

西林　歩夢

上口　翔悟

大平　渚斗

(18

(19

(20

(21

(22

(23

(30

(31

(32

(33

(24

(25

(26

(27

(28

(29

石塚　 修
 7-5

0-6
 6-4
 6-3

浜田　高彰
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 ３位決定戦
  W/O

(-1)

6
3

 9-8
(0)

草水　裕幸 今野　辰二郎

 6-5
RET

キートス

ワタナべTA

川合　智幸

矢田　敏浩 ハイファイブ

6
1

W/O 7
6

草水　裕幸 キートス

チーム・スズカ

稲垣　隆史 ハイファイブ

佐々木　利行

CLAPS

古市　素朗 鈴鹿市役所

森　有人ハイファイブ

Tenny's

高岡  晴彦

松浦　義樹 鈴鹿庭球塾

馬場　裕隆

鈴鹿市役所

2)

ワタナべTA

4)

1) 今野　辰二郎

田中　敏晴

池田　晶一

広田　伸也

竹尾　直人

(14

(15

(8

(21

(22

２０２４年度鈴鹿選手権　(S) 男子OV４５ 　

２０２４年度鈴鹿選手権　(S) 男子OV５５　

(7

(5

(17

(6

橋本　大

河西　 琢磨

(18

越後屋

ホンダ鈴鹿

ハイファイブ

箕田塾

(20

(16

(19

ホンダ鈴鹿

CLAPS

ロランインドア

9)

3) キートス稲田　清隆

中山　光博

細谷　信嘉

ハイファイブ

6)

7)

8)

5)

下地　 昭徹

服部　壮行

西野　弘晃

鈴木　七生

1)

3)

4)

2)

テニスラウンジ

古市　洋 ロランインドア

山路　哲也

横山　豊

白石　成明

Tenny's

勝田　成仁

井上 昌紀

ホンダ鈴鹿

GOGOクラブ

キートス

(23

(24

10)

11)

GOGOクラブ

田畑　康博 キートス

新岡 　宏一

12)

13) 仲　越哉 (26磯津DTT

鈴鹿市役所 後藤　義明 チーム・スズカ (25

チーム・スズカ


